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Republic of the Philippines
Profegsional Regulation Commission
Manila

PROFESSIONAL REGULATORY BOARD OF REAL ESTATE SERVICE

RESOLUTION NO.18
Series of 2019

CERTIFICATION  ACCREDITED
INTERNATIONAL Gms Cenification Body
1SO 9001:2008  Accreditation No
CIP/5193/16/06/977  MSA-001

For consideration by the Board are the following applicants for accreditation as
Salespersons in accordance with Section 31, Article IV of R.A. No. 9646, known as the “Real .
Estate Service Act of the Philippines”, and Sec. 31, Rule IV of Board Res. No. 02 Series of
2010, known as the “Implementing Rules and Regulations of R.A. No. 9646".

NAME OF SALESPERSON

AGDAMAG, PRINCESS SORIANO

AGUILAR, GENA BIENDIMA

ALERTA, BENILDA TABONIAG
ANCHETA, EL ACE SEPAGAN
ARABIA, MARQUES CABELON

BALOBALO, CHARITY MAGPANTAY

BASCO, ANALYN TAPANG

BEDANA, ARSENIO JR. DALUZ
BELTRAN, LOYSABEL VILLANUEVA

BENITEZ, JOHN PARK PELIT
CENDANA, ELVIE SENAON

CUDIA, SHINTARO ANTHONY SALAC
DATING, PATRICIA LOUISE BUENA

DE ASIS, JENNIFER OAS

NAME OF REAL ESTATE BROKER

JOSE YSRAEL CORDOVA
CRISTITA MARTIN

OLIVIA ONG

FRITZ GERALD VILLARAMA
MARY GRACE SAN NICOLAS
MICHELLE TRAPSI
EDWARD VINCENT OLIVA
VON EUSEBIO CASANOVA
KASELYN ROSARIO
DUSTIN INGAN-ENG
SAMIVIN DE LOS SANTOS
MARCIAL URCIA

YVETTE MORALES
BALBINO JUCUTAN JR.

DE GUZMAN, ERICA LYZA GONZALES ELOISA VALERIO

DECIERDO, JANILLE SAN ROQUE
DEL ROSARIO, HERWIN PAGUTA

DIMAPILIS, RHOMIEL PUA
FLORES, ULYSSES ALARCON

GAERLAN, RONALD LACAMBACAL

GARA, ROSALINDA ALGERRE
GARCIA, MADELYNNE LAO
GIANAN, CARLA BOTEA

GONZALES, ROMMEL ENRIQUEZ
HANTIC, MARIA CECILIA DULVA

LABUNG, MICHAEL DATU

LACORTE, MARVIN JAN GUECARRA
LARCENA, SHERYLLAD VIACRUSIS

LARUTA, MYRNA CLAVERIA

LEE, JAMES LOURENCE CASAS
LEONARDO, CAMILLE PEPITO
LLASOS, GLENDA BUENAVENTURA
MACAPAGAL, HANNA ABIGAIL ANTONIO
MAGSINO, MARRY GRACE ALIPUSTAIN

VALENTINA ENGRACIA
JOSE YSRAEL CORDOVA
KASELYN ROSARIO
LOUELLE JUDILLA

IAN JOSEPH FLORES
KATHERINA CRUZ

ALFRED RUTHER AGUSTIN
ALFRED RUTHER AGUSTIN
ANTHONY GUIJO
KATHERINE BAUTISTA
LEONA PAULA CANLAS
JEANNY CALZADO

ANGELI CXIZVII LEONARDO
JANET LANE SY

EDWARD VINCENT OLIVA
JEREMY ESMELI

JAIME BALMAS

ANGELI CXIZVII LEONARDO
YVETTE MORALES

PRC LIC. NO

0021915
0008751
0006778
0013598
0008455
0024175
0003220
0007541
0024285
0028671
0003295
0015400
0004349
0011669
0008699
0003589
0021915
0024285
0018997
0027667
0008693
0018927
0018927
0015931
0002969
0003681
0026575
0027236
0026070
0027606
0026673
0001216
0027236
0004349
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38
39
40
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

MENDRES, VERNELL TOMARONG

MOLINA, EMILY BAUTISTA

MORENO, AILEEN GRACE HAGOOT

MUSNI, JULIE AN MOYO

NUESTRO, ANGEL LOUIS MANUEL
ORTINERO, MARIE ABEGAIL GOROSPE
POSADAS, JEFFERSON TAMAYO

QUIZON, RAYVENN BOLANOS

SALAGUSTE, JHOANNA JOY DAYAC
SEBEJANO, JAZZMINE LOTERINA
SENSANO, CATHERINE NALANGAN

SICAT, KAYCE PARULI
TECLING, GRACE SUICO

TUAZON, REGINE CRISCIELLE CABACUNGAN

VALERA, RICHARD RENE UMALI

VILLA, JOHN GLENN ADVINCULA

CRYSTAL ANN ALVIAR
ARACELI ABELLAR

MARIA ALISSA SALISIPAN
JOEL BONDOC

JOSE ENRICO LIBUNAO
THELMA PANES

DUSTIN INGAN-ENG
CHRISTOPHER TANG
EMMANUEL FLORIANN MAGTO
JEREMY ESMELI

ANGELI CXIZVII LEONARDO
ELOISA VALERIO

ROMEOQO TICLING

FRANCES JOY REYES
JERMAINE FLORES

0021037
0000369
0028367
0002924
0013012
0000413
0028671
0007469
0022444
0026673
0027236
0008699
0032014
0020692
0027243
0028671

Upon evaluation of the applications and the documents submitted in support thereto, the
Board finds that the above-named applicants have met all the qualifications set forth in the
aforementioned Act and Rules.

NOW THEREFORE, the Board RESOLVES, as it is hereby RESOLVED, to recommend the .

approval of the applications for accreditation of the above-named applicants as Real Estate

Salespersons. Upon approval hereof by the Commission and payment of the prescribed fees, let
their Accreditation Cards (AC) be issued accordingly.

RESOLVED FURTHER, that the validity of their accreditation as Real Estate Salespersons
shall be for one (1) year, subject to the annual renewal thereof.

Done in the City of Manila, this 22nd day of _January, 2019.

IM‘\/\

OFELIA C. AG

(VACANT)
Member

Chairperson

(VACANT)
Member
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ATTESTED BY:

g, S Y
ATTY. LOVELIKA T. BAUTISTA
Chief, Professional Regulatory Board Secretariat Division

APPROVED :

TEOFILO S. PILANDO, JR.

Chairman
YOLANDA D. REYES Josinglﬁo, JR.
Cbmmissioner Commissioner
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